Hunter Reported Pig Take by County - 2015 Hunting Season (total to 1/15/16)

County

ALAMEDA
COLUSA
CONTRA COSTA
FRESNO

GLENN
HUMBOLDT
KERN

KINGS

LAKE

LOS ANGELES
MADERA
MARIPOSA
MENDOCINO
MERCED
MONTEREY
NAPA

NEVADA
PLACER
RIVERSIDE

SAN BENITO
SAN DIEGO

SAN JOAQUIN
SAN LUIS OBISPO
SANTA BARBARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CRUZ
SHASTA

Region

Bay Delta Region
North Central Region
Bay Delta Region
Central Region
North Central Region
Northern Region
Central Region
Central Region
North Central Region
South Coast Region
Central Region
Central Region
Northern Region
Central Region
Central Region

Bay Delta Region
North Central Region
North Central Region
Inland Deserts Region
Central Region
South Coast Region
North Central Region
Central Region
South Coast Region
Bay Delta Region
Bay Delta Region
Northern Region

# of Animals Reported
Harvested

3
19
59

6
37
36
16

208

31
15
157
26
285

27
21

59

173
19
46

29

Percent of Total
Harvest

0.19%
1.18%
3.68%
0.37%
2.31%
2.24%
1.00%
12.96%
0.12%
1.93%
0.12%
0.93%
0.19%
9.78%
1.62%
17.76%
1.68%
1.31%
0.19%
0.12%
3.68%
0.19%
0.06%
10.78%
1.18%
2.87%
0.06%
1.81%

Male

13
19

21
12

122

14

89
15
151
17
13

36

87
12
19

19

Female

40

15
24

80

16

68
10
134
10

22

85

26

10



SISKIYOU
SOLANO
SONOMA
STANISLAUS
SUTTER
TEHAMA
TRINITY
TULARE
TUOLUMNE
YOLO
YUBA

Total

Northern Region
North Central Region
Bay Delta Region
Central Region
North Central Region
Northern Region
Northern Region
Central Region
Central Region
North Central Region
North Central Region

16

115

14

123

26

13

1605

0.06%
1.00%
7.17%
0.87%
0.25%
7.66%
0.06%
1.62%
0.06%
0.81%
0.12%
100.00%
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61

18

846

10
59

w o

62

o A O 0 O

746





